Order Picker Pallet Truck
X Series
2,000 - 3,000 kg
S P E C  S H E E T
MO20-30X
TRUCK DIMENSIONS – X SERIES

L
1-1 Manufacturer YALE
1-2 Model designation MO20X MO25X MO30X
1-3 Drive Battery
1-4 Operator type Stand-on
1-5 Rated capacity / rated load Q
1
t 2.0 2.5 3.0
1-6 Load centre distance c mm 600
1-8 Load distance, centre of drive axle to fork (4) (5) (11) x mm 1005
1-9 Wheelbase (4) (5) (11) y mm 1516
W
EI
G
H
T 2-1 Service weight (2) (4) kg 807 824
2-2 Axle loading laden, front / rear kg 1177 / 1630 1312 / 2012 1394 / 2430
2-3 Axle loading unladen, front / rear kg 676 / 131 681 / 143
W
H
EE
LS
3-1 Tyre type NDIIThane / NDIIThane
3-2 Tyre size, front ø mm x mm 254 x 90
3-3 Tyre size, rear ø mm x mm 85 x 94 (9) 85 x 94
3-4 Additional wheels (dimensions) ø mm x mm 125 x 50
3-5 Wheels, number front / rear (x = driven wheels) 1x + 2/4
3-6 Tread, front b
10
mm 504
3-7 Tread, rear b
11
mm 382
D
IM
EN
S
IO
N
S
4-4 Lift h
3
mm 120
4-9 Height drawbar in driving position min./max. h
14
mm 1198 / 1288
4-15 Height, lowered (6) h
13
mm 85 (12) 85
4-19 Overall length (pedestrian) (4) l
1
mm -
4-19-1 Overall length (stand-on) (4) l
1
mm 2549
4-20 Length to face of forks (pedestrian) (4) l
2
mm -
4-20-1 Length to face of forks (stand-on) (4) l
2
mm 1369
4-21 Overall width b
1/
b
2
mm 750
4-22 Fork dimensions (4) (7) s/e/l mm 55 / 170 / 1180
4-25 Forks spread (8) b
5
mm 552
4-32 Ground clearance, centre of wheelbase m
2
mm 30